Ljubno G.K.E.
Sostan;j I

TIM Lasko
Cinkarna
Komcel-Energetika
Konjice Il

Lasko

Skomkol

1. LIGA OTS CELJE — Moski

Lestvica 2016/2017

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

11

10

10

13

78

80

75,5

55

54

40

40,5

25

34

32

36,5

57

58

72

71,5

87

44

48

39

24

23

20

14

13

10



1.KROG

LJUBNO G.K.E.

SOSTANJ II
CINKARNA
TIM LASKO

2.KROG
SKOMKOL
KONJICE 11l
LASKO

LJUBNO G.K.E.

3.KROG
SOSTANJ II
CINKARNA
TIM LASKO
KOMCEL EN.

4. KROG
SKOMKOL
LASKO

LJUBNO G.K.E.

SOSTANJII

5.KROG
CINKARNA
TIM LASKO
KOMCEL EN.
KONJICE 1lI

6.KROG
SKOMKOL

LJUBNO G.K.E.

SOSTANJ II
CINKARNA

7.KROG

TIM LASKO
KOMCEL EN.
KONJICE 1lI
LASKO

8.KROG
SKOMKOL
LASKO
KONJICE Il
KOMCEL EN.

9.KROG
KOMCEL EN.
TIM LASKO
CINKARNA
SOSTANJ II

: SKOMKOL

: LASKO

: KONJICE I

: KOMCEL EN.

: KOMCEL EN.
: TIM LASKO

: CINKARNA

: SOSTANJ I

: SKOMKOL

: LJUBNO G.K.E.
: LASKO

: KONJICE I

: KONJICE 1lI
: KOMCEL EN.
: TIM LASKO
: CINKARNA

: SKOMKOL
: SOSTANJ I

: LJUBNO G.K.E.
: LASKO

: LASKO

: KONJICE Il

: KOMCEL EN.
: TIM LASKO

: SKOMKOL
: CINKARNA

: SOSTANJ I

: LJUBNO G.K.E.

: LJUBNO G.K.E.
: SOSTANJ I

: CINKARNA

: TIM LASKO

: SKOMKOL

: KONJICE Il

: LASKO

: LJUBNO G.K.E.

RAZPORED 2017/2018 - 1. LIGA OTS CELJE — Moski

Datum

24.10.2017
24.10.2017
23.10.2017
25.10.2017

Datum

09.11.2017
10.11.2017
06.11.2017
07.11.2017

Datum

14.11.2017
13.11.2017
15.11.2017
17.11.2017

Datum

23.11.2017
20.11.2017
21.11.2017
21.11.2017

Datum

27.11.2017
29.11.2017
01.12.2017
01.12.2017

Datum

11.01.2018
09.01.2018
09.01.2018
08.01.2018

Datum

17.01.2018
19.01.2018
19.01.2018
15.01.2018

Datum

25.01.2018
22.01.2018
26.01.2018
26.01.2018

Datum

02.02.2018
31.01.2018
29.01.2018
27.01.2018

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura

18.00
15.00
16.00
19.00

Ura

16.00
16.00
15.00
18.00

Ura

15.00
16.00
19.00
18.00

Ura

16.00
15.00
18.00
15.00

Ura

16.00
19.00
18.00
16.00

Ura

16.00
18.00
15.00
16.00

Ura

19.00
18.00
16.00
15.00

Ura

16.00
15.00
16.00
18.00

Ura

18.00
19.00
16.00
15.00



10.KROG
SKOMKOL

LJUBNO G.K.E.

LASKO
KONJICE il

11.KROG
KONJICE 11l
KOMCEL EN.
TIM LASKO
CINKARNA

12.KROG
SKOMKOL
SOSTANJ I

LJUBNO G.K.E.

LASKO

13.KROG
LASKO
KONJICE Il
KOMCEL EN.
TIM LASKO

14.KROG
SKOMKOL
CINKARNA
SOSTANJ II

LJUBNO G.K.E.

: SOSTANJ I

: CINKARNA

: TIM LASKO

: KOMCEL EN.

: SKOMKOL

: LASKO

: LJUBNO G.K.E.
: SOSTANJ II

: CINKARNA
: TIM LASKO
: KOMCEL EN.
: KONJICE I

: SKOMKOL
: LJUBNO G.K.E.
: SOSTANJ II

: CINKARNA

: TIM LASKO

: KOMCEL EN.
: KONJICE Il

: LASKO

RAZPORED 2017/2018 - 1. LIGA OTS CELJE — Moski

Datum

08.02.2018
06.02.2018
05.02.2018
09.02.2018

Datum

16.02.2018
16.02.2018
14.02.2018
12.02.2018

Datum

22.02.2018
20.02.2018
20.02.2018
19.02.2018

Datum

05.03.2018
09.03.2018
09.03.2018
07.03.2018

Datum

15.03.2018
12.03.2018
13.03.2018
13.03.2018

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

ob
ob
ob
ob

Ura

16.00
18.00
15.00
16.00

Ura

16.00
18.00
19.00
16.00

Ura

16.00
15.00
18.00
15.00

Ura

15.00
16.00
18.00
19.00

Ura

16.00
16.00
15.00
18.00



